
CORRIGENDUM / EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

Procurement of Data Connectivity Services for NBP Countrywide 
Branches & Regional Controlling Offices (Alternate Links) 

 

Reference to NBP Tender Notice for “Procurement of Data Connectivity Services for NBP Countrywide Branches & Regional 

Controlling Offices (Alternate Links)” published in Newspapers (The Nations & Roznama Dunya) dated 29th May 2024 and 

1st June 2024 and on websites of NBP & PPRA (Ref: NT-05/30/2024-1 Dated 30th May 2024 & TS540894E dated 5th June, 

2024).  

Extensions in the Bid submission dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission Friday July 26, 2024, 3:00 PM 

Bid Opening Friday July 26, 2024, 3:30 PM 

 
NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender. If you have any query, please contact to the 
Procurement Division on following telephone numbers: 021-99220331 & 021-38902590  
 
 

 
 
Divisional Head  
Procurement Division  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group  
National Bank of Pakistan  
3rd Floor, NBP Head Office,  
Karachi 

 
 


